Contest: Planes, Trains & BBQ - Tavares
Date: 04/22/2017
Registered Teams: 40

Grand Champion: Swamp Boys - 786.05000
Reserve Grand Champion: Backyard Bros - 774.23333

Grand Champion:
Swamp Boys - 786.05000

Reserve Grand Champion:
Backyard Bros - 774.23333
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Overall Results
Team Name
Swamp Boys
Backyard Bros
Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ
Nice Racks
Weekend Warriors BBQ Team
Megabyte BBQ Supply Store
Matt Daddy's BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Hot Wachula's
Space Coast Smoke
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Carter Q BBQ
Bark Like a Hog BBQ
Willieboy's Squealin' Smoke
What's Simon Smok'n BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ
Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
Blowin' Smoke and Kickin' Ash
Big Daddy Q
Fantasy Q
LeDeaux's BBQ
Bear Lake Boys BBQ
Uncle Bucks BBQ
Divine Swine
Pendray BBQ
Show Me UR Butt BBQ
Dadgum Good BBQ
BGE Pit Crew
Crooked K BBQ
352 BBQ
Swine-N-Dine
Bedrock Barbeque
Yellow Dog BBQ
TwelVolt BBQ
Peachy Boyz BBQ

Overall
786.0499998
774.2333330
771.4833332
767.9333329
766.2499999
763.3666666
763.1333332
762.6833335
762.0000001
761.4333335
760.2999999
759.8500000
758.1333333
755.7999999
754.9166669
754.7333334
754.3166667
753.9166666
752.6333334
752.6166665
750.7999999
749.4166667
744.7833335
744.4166666
741.8333335
739.9333333
739.9166666
736.9166666
730.2833331
720.6166666
709.1499998
699.5166667
697.0833331
696.3333333
687.9166667
651.3500000
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Biggin's BBQ

Re-duk-ulus BBQ

Smokin Chaos BBQ

Smokin Racks & Sippin Jacks
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Big Papa's Country Kitchen - 196.45000
Chicken Results

Team Name

Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Smokin Racks & Sippin Jacks
Smokin Chaos BBQ

Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ
Swamp Boys

Megabyte BBQ Supply Store
Weekend Warriors BBQ Team
Backyard Bros

Blowin' Smoke and Kickin' Ash
Hot Wachula's

Nice Racks

Space Coast Smoke

Show Me UR Butt BBQ

Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ

What's Simon Smok'n BBQ

646.9500000
636.0833334
615.3166668
373.9500000

Score
196.4500000
194.5333333
194.3166666
194.1166666
194.0833334
193.6333333
192.9000000
192.6833333
192.1833334
191.4666667
190.5833333
190.5666667
190.3000000
190.0500000
189.5999999
187.2500000
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21
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24
25
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27
28
29
30
31
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40

Fantasy Q
Matt Daddy's BBQ
LeDeaux's BBQ

Willieboy's Squealin' Smoke

Uncle Bucks BBQ
Carter Q BBQ

Big Daddy Q

Sweet Smoke Q
Bedrock Barbeque
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Bark Like a Hog BBQ
352 BBQ

Bear Lake Boys BBQ
Crooked K BBQ
TwelVolt BBQ

BGE Pit Crew
Pendray BBQ

Yellow Dog BBQ
Swine-N-Dine
Re-duk-ulus BBQ
Peachy Boyz BBQ
Divine Swine
Dadgum Good BBQ
Biggin's BBQ

187.0166667
186.9999999
186.9666667
186.5333334
186.2833334
185.8000000
185.7999999
184.8833335
184.3333333
184.1833333
183.9166666
183.6166666
183.0166668
182.8000000
182.1333333
181.8000000
179.8833334
176.3833333
175.9000000
175.3666667
174.9833333
173.7500001
173.5333333
164.9166666
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Swamp Boys - 197.16667
Rib Results

Team Name

Swamp Boys

Bark Like a Hog BBQ

Hogs Gone Wild BBQ

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Sweet Smoke Q

Dadgum Good BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ

Pendray BBQ

Backyard Bros

Carter Q BBQ

Divine Swine

Willieboy's Squealin' Smoke
Hot Wachula's

What's Simon Smok'n BBQ
Megabyte BBQ Supply Store
Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ
Space Coast Smoke

Big Daddy Q

Uncle Bucks BBQ

Score
197.1666666
196.9333332
195.4833334
195.0500000
192.9166667
192.2000000
191.7000001
191.2500001
191.0333332
190.5333332
190.0833333
190.0666666
190.0500001
190.0500000
189.7333335
189.5666666
189.3666667
189.0833333
188.6833333
188.6333334
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29
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31
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Bear Lake Boys BBQ
LeDeaux's BBQ

Nice Racks

BGE Pit Crew

Blowin' Smoke and Kickin' Ash
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Fantasy Q

Weekend Warriors BBQ Team
Smokin Racks & Sippin Jacks
Crooked K BBQ

Show Me UR Butt BBQ

352 BBQ

Swine-N-Dine

Bedrock Barbeque
Yellow Dog BBQ
Biggin's BBQ
Peachy Boyz BBQ
TwelVolt BBQ
Re-duk-ulus BBQ
Smokin Chaos BBQ

Swamp Boys - 196.93333

Pork Results

188.4500000
188.1999999
187.9333332
186.9999999
186.9333334
185.1000000
183.9333333
182.5333334
179.4166667
178.9833333
177.3000000
177.2333333
176.8000000
172.0666666
171.5000000
169.8166667
166.0999999
161.8166667
147.2499999
40.0000002
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Team Name

Swamp Boys

Fantasy Q

What's Simon Smok'n BBQ
Space Coast Smoke

Show Me UR Butt BBQ

Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Sweet Smoke Q

Matt Daddy's BBQ

Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ
Willieboy's Squealin' Smoke
Weekend Warriors BBQ Team
Backyard Bros

Nice Racks
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow

Hot Wachula's

Carter Q BBQ

Big Daddy Q

Blowin' Smoke and Kickin' Ash
Divine Swine

Pendray BBQ

Megabyte BBQ Supply Store
Smokin Chaos BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ

Dadgum Good BBQ

Bark Like a Hog BBQ
LeDeaux's BBQ

Uncle Bucks BBQ

Bear Lake Boys BBQ

Hogs Gone Wild BBQ

BGE Pit Crew

Crooked K BBQ
Swine-N-Dine

352 BBQ

Yellow Dog BBQ

Bedrock Barbeque

TwelVolt BBQ

Score
196.9333332
195.5166665
195.2666666
195.0666666
195.0333332
194.3333333
193.6500000
193.6333333
192.9499999
192.2333334
192.2333333
191.9666667
190.8333332
190.5500001
189.3833334
188.8833333
188.7333333
188.4000000
188.1666667
186.7500001
186.5500001
186.4500000
185.0333334
184.8999999
184.6333334
184.2000000
183.6499999
183.0166666
180.3833333
179.4166666
178.4666667
172.8166666
172.7333333
172.4166667
172.1833333
171.2333334
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Re-duk-ulus BBQ

Biggin's BBQ

Peachy Boyz BBQ

Smokin Racks & Sippin Jacks

Backyard Bros - 199.05000
Brisket Results

Team Name

Backyard Bros

Weekend Warriors BBQ Team
Nice Racks

Swamp Boys

Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ
Smokin Chaos BBQ
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Megabyte BBQ Supply Store
Carter Q BBQ

Sweet Smoke Q

Hot Wachula's

Bark Like a Hog BBQ

Bear Lake Boys BBQ
LeDeaux's BBQ

Divine Swine

165.7666668

164.8833334

147.3333333
0.0000000

Score
199.0499998
198.5833332
198.5833332
197.8666666
195.0500000
194.5500000
194.3500000
193.6166666
193.3666667
191.9500000
190.5333334
190.3166667
190.3000001
190.0500001
189.8500001
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Big Daddy Q

Unprohibited BBQ

Hogs Gone Wild BBQ

Matt Daddy's BBQ

Dadgum Good BBQ
Willieboy's Squealin' Smoke
Uncle Bucks BBQ

Space Coast Smoke

Blowin' Smoke and Kickin' Ash
Fantasy Q

Big Papa's Country Kitchen
What's Simon Smok'n BBQ
Pendray BBQ

BGE Pit Crew

Crooked K BBQ

Show Me UR Butt BBQ
Yellow Dog BBQ

352 BBQ

Swine-N-Dine

TwelVolt BBQ

Bedrock Barbeque

Peachy Boyz BBQ
Re-duk-ulus BBQ

Biggin's BBQ

Smokin Racks & Sippin Jacks

189.4000000
188.4333333
187.9999999
187.4500000
186.7833333
186.1000000
185.8499999
185.5833333
185.1166666
184.3333334
183.9666667
182.4833333
182.2666666
182.0666666
180.3666666
177.2833334
176.0333333
175.5666666
174.0000001
172.7333333
168.4999999
162.9333335
147.7000000
147.3333333
0.0000000



